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2298 SW CARL WILSON RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,243 52.0200 58.26 72,417 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 43,170

FOP 160 30 48 1,817

UOP 140 20 28 1,060

UST 60 45 27 1,022

1,500 1,243 47,071
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 530

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 610

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

9,240

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 37,000

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,270

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 110.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 495,000


